MINERVA SA COM NPV

MINERVA SA COM NPV
ISIN: BRBEEFACNORS
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Price
6.69 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.18% (-0.22)

BRBEEFACNORG6

BEEF3
Bovespa
BRL
Stock
781 EUR
GREECE

6.68 BRL (2,200)
6.69 BRL (6,000)
6.90 BRL

6.94 BRL

6.68 BRL

6.91 BRL
6.759907 BRL
8,259,600
55,834,126.00
8,181
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/08/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BRBEEFACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=18599812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572341492890c7627e439ce1a9ed0bf7e28db81aa564eb8e1b6a4e448c03f6ee&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f72e51954de9741a&time=1726798873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c0208b7a7f751eedd863990299aea290739461f8dffce93a6b17e9cd001e299&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25a468f1da616c183&time=1726798873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a418d63e82c6a0815cea5dacb33d3bd684cf4e8918b4508050fc5ba5686c57c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=863ae7c070fdb444d&time=1726798873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fdf88bc2e2f0b1dbdcb8e7faf9f0fa4e1c596c92c0e119c8b9aab849c33da85&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16402bdcddd408b1c&time=1726798873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=086dcbb7c091c359522978740748c48afdd99318dfb736a242c5a761a4e3f995&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64832e78115b5497d&time=1726798873&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
6.69 BRL

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.87 BRL (7,070,820
7.37 BRL (8,349,093

6.72 BRL (7,884,834

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN BRBEEFACNOR6
Symbol BEEF3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 781 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.68 BRL (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.69 BRL (6,000)
Open 6.90 BRL
High 6.94 BRL
Low 6.68 BRL
Close (prev. day) 6.91 BRL
VWAP 6.759907 BRL
Volume (pcs) 8,259,600
Trading volume 55,834,126.00
Number of trades 8,181
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.02% -22.66% -31.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -1.96 -3.03
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.79 3522 41.13

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINERVA SA COM NPV

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/18 22:07 6.69 BRL 55.83

6.95 BRL (9,826,121
8.02 BRL (2024/08/23
5.90 BRL (2024/05/06
8.78 BRL (2023/09/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.90 BRL (2024/05/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

8,181
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18599812

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MINERVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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